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Address                             2010-2012 S. Wabash Ave.

City                                   Chicago (South Loop)

State, Zip                          IL, 60616

County                              Cook

Units                                  8 units (100.00% leased)

Sale Price                          $3,200,000

Cap Rate                           6.64%

NOI                                   $212,589

Total SF                            20,438 SF

Parking                              8 car Garage

RE Tax (2023)                   $50,440

Property Summary

Basement Retail                Ronesha Foots

First Floor Retail               Ronesha Foots

Apartment 2010-2F         3 Bed, 1 Bath

Apartment 2010-2R         3 Bed, 1 Bath

Apartment 2010-3F         3 Bed, 1 Bath

Apartment 2010-3R         4 Bed, 2 Bath

Apartment 2010-4F         3 Bed, 1 Bath

Apartment 2010-4R         4 Bed, 2 Bath

Tenant Summary

Executive Summary

Strauss Realty, Ltd. has been exclusively engaged to market for sale 2010–2012 S. Wabash Avenue, a fully-
occupied, 20,438 square foot mixed-use property located in Chicago’s South Loop. The asset consists of two 
retail units totaling 9,581 rentable square feet — including a 4,335 SF street-level storefront and 5,246 SF of 
functional basement retail — along with six renovated apartment units above. The property also includes an 8-
car garage, enhancing convenience and value for tenants. It is being offered at a 6.64% capitalization rate based 
on in-place net operating income of $212,589, with stabilized cash flow and no current vacancy.

Investor Highlights
The residential units feature modern finishes such as granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, and in-
unit washer/dryers. Units 2F, 3F, and 4F were renovated in 2023, while the remaining apartments were updated 
in 2017. The building’s mix of retail and residential uses, coupled with recent capital improvements, positions it 
as a low-maintenance investment with long-term upside in one of Chicago’s most active development 
corridors.

Unbeatable Location
Located in the heart of the South Loop, the property is surrounded by key landmarks including Wintrust Arena, 
McCormick Place, Essex on the Park, and the city’s renowned Museum Campus. Within a mile of five CTA train 
lines and several major bus routes — and less than 10 miles from both O’Hare and Midway Airports — the 
location offers unmatched connectivity. With its durable in-place income, high-visibility retail, and continued 
neighborhood growth, 2010–2012 S. Wabash presents an exceptional opportunity for investors seeking stability 
and appreciation potential in a core urban submarket.

Current Cap Rate

6.64%

Current NOI

$212,589
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Financials
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Rent Roll (Base Rent)
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Base Rent

Unit Tenant Status Lease Start Lease Expiration Next Rental Increase Current Monthly Rent 

First Floor & Basement
(1) Ronesha Foots Current 3/1/2019 6/30/2029 6/30/2026 9,975

2010-2F Airbnb Operator Current 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 9/30/2026 2,400

2010-2R Airbnb Operator Current 3/1/2022 2/28/2023 2/28/2026 2,800

2010-3F Airbnb Operator Current 12/1/2021 11/30/2022 11/30/2026 2,850

2010-3R Airbnb Operator Current 11/1/2021 10/31/2022 10/31/2026 2,850

2010-4F Airbnb Operator Current 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 9/30/2026 2,400

2010-4R Airbnb Operator Current 7/1/2022 6/30/2023 6/30/2026 2,850

8 Units 26,125

Lease Notes
(1) 5% annual rent increases.



Operating Statement

This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable; however, Strauss Realty, Ltd. makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. All information, including but not limited to square footage, is approximate and subject to change without notice. Prospective buyers 
or tenants are encouraged to conduct their own independent investigations and due diligence. Strauss Realty, Ltd. shall not be held liable for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions.

Line Item 2025 % of Effective Rental Income

Base Rental Income 313,500  -

Vacancy  -  -

Effective Rental Income 313,500  -

Operating Expenses

Cleaning and Maintenance 13,380 4.3%

Property Insurance 9,132 2.9%

Management Fees 15,421 4.9%

Repairs 2,495 0.8%

Property Tax 50,440 16.1%

Recoverable Electricity 1,434 0.5%

Recoverable Water 4,076 1.3%

Garbage and Recycling 4,533 1.4%

Total Operating Expenses 100,911 32.2%

NOI 212,589 67.8%



Location Information and 

Comparable Sales
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Location Overview
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SOUTH LOOP, CHICAGO 

Located in Chicago’s South Loop, 2010–2012 S. Wabash Avenue 
is positioned in one of the city’s most active urban 
neighborhoods. The property is surrounded by major landmarks 
and institutions, including McCormick Place, Wintrust Arena, 
Soldier Field, Museum Campus (Shedd Aquarium, Field Museum, 
Adler Planetarium), Columbia College, Roosevelt University, and 
the Hilton Chicago. It’s also within walking distance of Grant Park, 
the lakefront, and the 78 — a 62-acre, multi-phase mixed-use 
development that will add significant residential, office, and retail 
density to the area.

The site offers excellent transit connectivity, with five CTA train 
lines (Red, Green, Orange, Blue, and Pink) accessible within a 
mile, multiple bus routes, and convenient access to Lake Shore 
Drive, I-55, and I-90/94. The Metra Electric and South Shore lines 
are just two blocks away at the Museum Campus/11th Street 
Station, while both O’Hare and Midway Airports are reachable in 
under 30 minutes by car or train.

The South Loop has experienced steady development over the 
past decade, with new residential high-rises, hotels, and retail 
continuing to expand the local population and spending base. 
Nearby developments like Southbank, The Reed, and Prairie 
Shores renovations are adding over 1,000 new units and modern 
amenities. Strong institutional anchors, a growing student and 
professional population, and round-the-clock activity support 
durable leasing demand for both residential and commercial 
space.
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Notable Retail  & Attractions 

Nearby

Wintrust Arena                          
(0.4 miles)

White Castle                              
(0.1 miles)

Chinatown                                  
(0.5 miles)

Hampton Inn                                
(0.3 miles)

Marriott Marquis                      
(0.4 miles)

Papa John’s                                 
(0.2 miles)

Café Bionda                                  
(0.1 miles)

South Loop Farmer’s 
Market (318 feet)

McCormick Place                            
(0.6 miles)

Pizano’s Pizza                             
(0.2 miles)

Reggie’s Chicago                        
(0.2 miles)

Hyatt Regency                                   
(0.7 miles)

Hilton Garden Inn                   
(0.3 miles)

Southern Chicago 
Restaurant (502 feet)



Sold Comps Summary
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Subject Property Description Year Buillt/Renovated Submarket Size (SF) Distance to Subject Property (mi) Sale Date Sale Price Price/SF Cap Rate

2010-2012 W. Wabash Ave. Mixed-Use (Retail & Multi-family) 1888 / 2017 South Loop 20,438 - - $3,200,000 $156.57 6.4%

Sales Comps Description Year Buillt/Renovated Submarket Size (SF) Distance to Subject Property (mi) Sale Date Sale Price Price/SF Cap Rate

1 1417 W Cullerton St Multi-Family 1865 Pilsen 4,000 1.85 Nov 2024 $1,135,000 $283.75 6.9%

2 1724 W 21st St Multi-Family 1895 Lower West Side 4,469 2.25 Feb 2025 $1,140,000 $255.09 6.8%

3 1435 W Lexington St Multi-Family 1901 Little Italy 6,000 2.25 Jun 2025 $1,475,000 $245.83 7.2%

4 1806 S Carpenter St Multi-Family 1888 Pilsen 3,564 1.43 May 2025 $785,000 $220.26 -

5 1956 W 21st Pl Mixed-Use (Retail and Multi-Family) 1891/2017 Lower West Side 5,552 2.56 Oct 2024 $1,185,000 $213.44 7.8%

6 1850-1852 S Blue Island Ave Mixed-Use (Retail and Multi-Family) 1879/2018 Pilsen 13,575 1.88 Apr 2025 $2,100,000 $154.70 7.9%
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Disclaimer
DISCLAIMER AND DISCLOSURES

This Offering Memorandum (the “Memorandum”) has been prepared by Strauss Realty, Ltd. (“Broker”) solely for informational purposes to assist qualified prospective purchasers in evaluating the potential acquisition of the property described herein (the “Property”). This Memorandum 
does not purport to be all-inclusive or to contain all of the information that a prospective purchaser may require. All summaries and descriptions of the Property and any related documents are provided for convenience and are not intended to be complete or necessarily accurate depictions.

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, neither the Owner nor Strauss Realty, Ltd., nor any of their respective officers, principals, agents, or affiliates, makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, 
completeness, or fitness of the information contained herein. All references to square footage or other measurements are approximate. Prospective purchasers are responsible for conducting their own independent investigation, due diligence, inspections, and verification of all information.

No legal commitment or obligation shall arise by reason of this Memorandum or any related materials. This Memorandum is not intended to be, nor should it be construed as, an offer to sell or a solicitation to purchase any securities or investment interest. Any such offering, if applicable, 
shall only be made pursuant to a separate private placement memorandum or contract, and in accordance with all applicable federal and state laws.

FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS
This Memorandum may contain forward-looking statements, including projections of future financial performance or anticipated future events. These statements are based on various assumptions relating to the general economy, market conditions, competition, operations, and other 
factors, many of which are beyond the control of the Owner or Broker. Actual results may vary materially. No assurances or representations are made that such projections will be achieved. Past performance is not indicative of future results.

INSPECTION AND VERIFICATION
An opportunity to inspect the Property will be made available to interested and qualified prospective purchasers. Any and all materials or other information supplied by Broker or Owner are provided as a courtesy only and without representation or warranty. It is the sole responsibility of each 
recipient to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness of such materials and to consult with their own legal, tax, and financial advisors.

LEAD-BASED PAINT DISCLOSURE
Every purchaser of any interest in residential real property on which a dwelling was built prior to 1978 is hereby notified that such property may present exposure to lead from lead-based paint. Lead poisoning may cause serious health issues, particularly in children and pregnant women. A 
lead-based paint inspection or risk assessment is recommended prior to purchase.

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS DISCLOSURE
Certain building materials and environmental conditions may present health or safety risks. These include but are not limited to: asbestos-containing materials, lead-based paint, mold, radon, petroleum-based products, polychlorinated biphenyls (PCBs), and electromagnetic fields. It is the 
sole responsibility of the prospective purchaser to retain qualified environmental consultants, perform environmental assessments, and evaluate potential remediation requirements or costs.

AMAERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA)
The ADA may require certain modifications or improvements to real property to ensure accessibility for persons with disabilities. Broker is not qualified to advise on the legal or design requirements of the ADA or related laws. Purchasers are encouraged to consult legal counsel and qualified 
professionals regarding compliance obligations.

AGENCY DISCLOSURE – STATE OF ILLINOIS
Strauss Realty, Ltd. represents the Owner of the Property in this transaction. In situations where there is no cooperating broker representing the purchaser, Strauss Realty, Ltd. may act as a dual agent, representing both buyer and seller. Dual agency requires written consent from both 
parties. A dual agent cannot disclose confidential information, such as the highest price a buyer will pay or the lowest price a seller will accept, without written consent. Purchasers are advised to seek independent representation if they are uncomfortable with dual agency arrangements.

REPRESENTATION OF MULTIPLE BYUYERS
In the course of marketing this Property, Strauss Realty, Ltd. may represent multiple buyers who express interest in submitting offers. While this may create a potential conflict of interest, our agents are committed to providing fair, ethical, and impartial service to all parties. Client information 
and negotiation strategies will be kept strictly confidential.

CONTEMPORANEOUS OFFERS
Broker and its designated agents may receive offers on the Property from multiple clients simultaneously. Clients may request to work with a different agent to avoid a potential conflict of interest. Broker will honor such requests whenever practicable.

CONFIDENTIALITY
This Memorandum is confidential and intended solely for use by qualified prospective purchasers. Distribution or reproduction without the prior written consent of Strauss Realty, Ltd. is prohibited.
For questions or to arrange a tour of the Property, please contact: 

Aaron Strauss
Strauss Realty, Ltd.
Email: Aaron@straussrealty.com
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